
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN S
789.66 FT FOR POB, CONT SE 55
DEG 370.55 FT, SE 43 DEG

ISAIAH 58: 6,7 MINISTRIES INC
138 SW GENESIS CT
FT WHITE, FL 32038

03-7S-16-04122-007

7100 CHURCHES-EX
02

3716.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/18/2015 TW 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

63,926
13,505
50,000

127,431
0

127,431
02 127,431

0
127,431

0

127,431

0966/2768 7/19/2002 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & DIANA MORRISO

ISAIAH 58: 6,7 MINI

0961/0610 7/19/2002 WD Q I 03 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & DIANA MORRISO

ISAIAH 58: 6,7 MINI
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20531 STORAGE 125 03/19/2003

12648 M H 125 06/12/1997

HX Base Yr

138 SW GENESIS CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,384 63.4500 71.06 98,347 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 62,078

UOP 200 20 40 1,847

1,544 1,384 63,926

BAS= W28 S48 E2 UOP= S8 E25 N8 W25$ E26 N48$.

BAS

28

48

2
26

48

UOP8

25

8

25

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 22 220.00 UT 2.50 2.50 30 1993 1993 3 30 165

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 720

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 40 960.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 4,320

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 700

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

13,505

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


